High Performance Transfer
Switches for Micro wave and RF
Instrumentation and Systems
•	 Exceptional repeatability for more than
5 million cycles
•	 Excellent isolation, typically > 90 dB at
26.5 GHz; > 60 dB at 40, 50 GHz
•	 Opto-electronic indicators and interrupts

1.  One of four bracket configurations shown.
11
Ordering Guide
Agilent Coaxial transfer switch
87222C dc to 26.5 GHz
87222D dc to 40 GHz
87222E dc to 50 GHz
Option 100 Solder terminals in addition
to ribbon cable
Option 201 Mounting bracket-assembly
required
Option UK61 Commercial calibration test
data with certificate
 Accessories available
 87222-00003 Mounting bracket
Agilent drivers
11713B/C attenuator switch driver
Drives up to 10 switches.
Accessory cables
 5061-0969 Viking connector to bare tinned
wires (60 inches long). Use to connect
 11713B/C to 87222C/D/E with Option 100.
 Will operate four 87222C/D/E switches.
 11713-60047 Viking connector to (4) 4-pin DIP connec-
tors. Will operate four 87222C/D/E switches using the
11713B/C driver.
Related Literature
1.  Agilent Technologies Bench and System Switching
 Products, Literature Number 5989-9872EN
2. Agilent RF and Microwave Switch, Selection Guide,
 Literature Number 5989-6031EN
3. Agilent 11713B/C Attenuator/Switch Drivers,
 Configuration Guide, Literature Number 5989-7277EN
Application Notes:
Power Handling Capability of Electromechanical Switches,
Literature Number 5989-6032EN
How Operating Life and Repeatability of Agilent's
Electromechanical Switches Minimize System Uncertainty,
Literature Number 5989-6085EN
1. Option UK6 not available with 87222D.
For more information on Agilent Technologies’
products, applications or services, please
contact your local Agilent office. The complete
list is available at:
Americas
Canada (877) 894 4414
Brazil  (11) 4197 3500
Mexico                  01800 5064 800
United States (800) 829 4444
Asia Pacific
Australia  1 800 629 485
China 800 810 0189
Hong Kong  800 938 693
India  1 800 112 929
Japan 0120 (421) 345
Korea 080 769 0800
Malaysia  1 800 888 848
Singapore  1 800 375 8100
Taiwan 0800 047 866
Other AP Countries (65) 375 8100
Europe & Middle East
Belgium  32 (0) 2 404 93 40
Denmark 45 70 13 15 15
Finland 358 (0) 10 855 2100
France 0825 010 700*
 *0.125 €/minute
Germany 49 (0) 7031 464 6333
Ireland 1890 924 204